Contents

Preface ix
Introduction I
Chapter One: Acceptance into the Canon s
‘The letter’ of John 6
Doubts about 2 and 3 John 10

1 and 2 John 18
Acceptance of Three Letters of John 30
Chapter Two: Letters or Epistles? 37
Chapter Three: The Letters of the ‘Presbyter’ 52
The ‘Presbyter’ 52

2 John 64

3 John 101
Chapter Four: ‘If anyone comes ... 125§
The Early Church Background 125
The Johannine Background 135
The Outcome in 2 and 3 John 148
Chapter Five: The Johannine ‘Gospel’? 166
Tradition and Spirit 171
The Community in History and the World 180
The Believer and the Community 190
The Role of Jesus 198
Conclusion 205
Appendix I: Tables 217
Appendix 1I: Text and Parallels 223
vii

Lieu, Judith digitalisiert durch:
The Second and Third Epistels of John: history and background IDS Luzern

cop. 1986



Bibliography:
1. Texts and Sources
2. Secondary Works
Indexes:
Biblical References
Ancient Authors and Sources
Modern Authors
Subjects

viii

230
230

248
256
258
262



	000146622 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



